Democracies and Alliances in the Indo-Pacific

June 4-5, 2018

Pacific Forum | Center for Rule-Making Strategies, Tama University
US Embassy, Tokyo, Japan

PARTICIPANT LIST

Vincent Astoux
French Embassy in Japan

Carl Baker
Executive Director
Pacific Forum

Bassim Blazey
Deputy Head of Mission
Australian Embassy, Japan

John Bradford

President, Yokosuka Council on Asia-
Pacific Studies

Anne-Marie Brady
Professor, Department of Political Science

and International Relations
University of Canterbury, Otautahi-
Christchurch

James Brown
Associate Professor, Political Science

Temple University, Japan Campus

Jane Chan

Research Fellow & Coordinator of
Maritime Security Programme, IDSS
S. Rajaratnam School of International
Studies (RSIS)

Andrew Collier
Lockheed Martin

Akiko Fukushima

Professor, School of Global Studies and
Collaboration

Aoyama Gakuin University

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Kentaro Furuya

Professor (Joint Appoint)

National Graduate Institute for Policy
Studies (GRIPS)

Japan Coast Guard Academy (JCGA)

Erin Gallagher

Graduate Student, University of
Pennsylvania

Research Associate, ICAS

Brad Glosserman

Senior Adviser, Pacific Forum

Visiting Professor, Center for Rule-making
Strategies, Tama University

Tatsuo Hayakawa
US Embassy, Tokyo

Victor Hui
First Secretary (Political)
Embassy of Singapore, Tokyo

Keiichi Ichikawa

Deputy Director-General

Foreign Policy Bureau

Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Japan

Akira lgata

Visiting Graduate Professor, Center for
Rule-making Strategies

Tama University

Kentaro Kaihara

Principal Senior Foreign Policy
Coordinator

Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Japan



18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

217.

Matake Kamiya
Professor of International Relations
National Defense Academy of Japan

Yoichi Kato
Senior Research Fellow
Asia Pacific Initiative

Peter Kell
Embassy of New Zealand, Tokyo

Yoji Koda

Vice Admiral (Retd.)

Fellow, Fairbank Center for Chinese
Studies

Harvard University

Toshifumi Kokubun
Director, Center for Rule-making Strategies
Tama University

Huong Le Thu
Senior Analyst
Australian Strategic Policy Institute (ASPI)

Lawrence Y. Liang

Advisor
Taipei Economic & Cultural Representative
Office in Japan

Hugh Huang-Ming Liu

Third Secretary, Political Division

Taipei Economic & Cultural Representative
Office in Japan

Charles Mahaffey

Mansfield Fellow,

Deputy Office Director, Office of Regional
Affairs, Bureau of International Security
and Nonproliferation

US Department of State

Robert Manning

Resident Senior Fellow, Scowcroft Center
for Strategy and Security

Atlantic Council

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

Ciaran McCaughey
British Embassy, Tokyo

Maia Moore
Public Affairs Intern
US Embassy, Tokyo

Kuni Miyake

Research Director for Foreign and Security
Affairs

CIGS, Japan

Masayuki Masuda

Senior Fellow, China Division
Regional Studies Department
National Institute for Defense Studies
(NIDS)

Jonathan Berkshire Miller

Senior Visiting Fellow

The Japan Institute of International Affairs
(JHA)

Shafiah Muhibat

Head of Department of International
Relations

Centre for Strategic and International
Studies (CSIS) Indonesia

Andrew Muratore
Second Secretary (Political)
Australian Embassy, Japan

Mike Nguyen

Program Development Officer
Public Affairs Section

U.S. Embassy, Tokyo

Valerie Niquet

Head of Asia Division, Foundation for
Strategic Research, France

Senior Visiting Fellow, JIIA

Rajeswari Rajagopalan

Senior Fellow and Head, Nuclear and
Space Policy Initiative

Observer Research Foundation



38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

Tomohiko Satake

Fellow, Defense Policy Division
Policy Studies Department

National Institute for Defense Studies
(NIDS)

Haruko Satoh
Specially Appointed Professor
Osaka University

Edward Schwarck
Visiting Fellow

The Japan Institute of International Affairs

QIIA)

lan Seckington
Political Counsellor (Security/External)
British Embassy, Tokyo

Manpreet Sethi
Project Head on Nuclear Security
Center for Air Power Studies, New Delhi

Sam Seun

Public Affairs Officer
Royal Academy of Cambodia

Andrew Shearer

Senior Adviser on Asia Pacific Security
Director, Alliances and American
Leadership Project

Center for Strategic & International Studies

(CSIS)

45. Ashley Townshend
Director, Foreign Policy and Defence
United States Studies Centre
University of Sydney

46. Tessa Versteeg
Embassy of New Zealand, Tokyo

47, Tsuneo Watanabe
Senior Fellow
Sasakawa Peace Foundation

Observers

48. Shusuke loku
Ministry of Defense, Japan

49. Amane Kobayashi
Research Fellow, JIME Center
The Institute of Energy Economics

50. Wrenn Yennie Lindgren
Research Fellow
Norwegian Institute of International Affairs

51. Hiroyuki Watanabe
NEC

Staff

52. Jesslyn Cheong
Senior Program Manager
Pacific Forum



